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OPTION 

** excluding Trifitness 

* must be booked in advance, limited time availability

STANDARD PRICE 

ADULT JUNIOR

CONCESSION PRICE

One Club

One Club Membership

Gym Visit 
Gym/Fitness program
Fitness class 1 hr
Fitness class 45 mins
Fitness class 30 mins 

Gym only 
Class only 
One Club (all Live Borders facilities**) 

£29.00
£29.00
£33.50 

£7.00 

£6.50
£6.00
£5.50 

£25.00
£25.00
£29.50

£4.00 

£5.50
£5.25
£5.00 

“Every penny you spend with us is reinvested into supporting
active,  creative & healthy communities in the Scottish Borders.”


