

PRICE LIST 2024/25

JEDBURGH PRICE LIST

One Club	ADULT	JUNIOR
Gym Visit	£7.00	£4.00
Gym/Fitness program		
Fitness class 1 hr	£6.50	£5.50
Fitness class 45 mins	£6.00	£5.25
Fitness class 30 mins	£5.50	£5.00

^{*} must be booked in advance, limited time availability

One Club Membership

OPTION	STANDARD PRICE	CONCESSION PRICE
Gym only	£29.00	£25.00
Class only	£29.00	£25.00
One Club (all Live Borders facilities**)	£33.50	£29.50

^{**} excluding Trifitness

"Every penny you spend with us is reinvested into supporting active, creative & healthy communities in the Scottish Borders."

